top-th@thic.net RoHS Compliant
CT2460100X 100A /1A or 5A 1 or 3 1:100 or 20 0.1VA
CT2460200X 200A /1A or 5A 0.5 or 1 1:200 or 40 0.1VA
CT2460300X 300A /1A or 5A 0.5 1:300 or 60 0.1VA
CT2460400X 400A /1A or 5A 0.5 1:400 or 80 0.1VA
CT2460500X 500A /1A or 5A 0.5 1:500 or 100 0.1VA Secondary Terminal
CT2460600X 600A /1A or 5A 0.5 1:600 or 120 0.1VA L:  Lead Wires
CT246XXXXX 600AMax /1A or 5A 0.5~10
Customer
designed
0.1VA